Educational Printing Services Limited
Albion Mill, Water Street, Great Harwood, Blackburn BB6 7QR
Tel: (01254) 882080 Fax: (01254) 882010
E. & O. E.
E-mail: enquiries@eprint.co.uk
Website: www.eprint.co.uk
Reg. No. England 1196673
When completed please return to:
ORDER FORM FOR A4 BOOKS
Name of School:
(BLOCK CAPITALS PLEASE)
Address:
Post Code:                                Ordered by:                                                                   Date:
All exercise books are supplied in packs of 25
Minimum quantity is 2 packs per reference/colour.
(Orders less than this will be increased to the minimum quantity to avoid delay in processing.)
                                                     Personalised Only                   Personalised Only
No. of sides required:   A = 32 sides   B = 48 sides   C = 64 sides
            £9.50 per pack           £13.00 per pack          £16.00 per pack
PLEASE INDICATE for entire order of A4 Exercise Books
 Plain Covers  Blank Covers - not personalised
   (32 sides only)
 Personalised 20 packs or over -  free of charge
  19 packs or under - charge of £40.00
Carriage £6.25 per order for most UK Mainland areas. Other areas vary upon region.
For bespoke designs please ring for details.          FREE 9”x7” Sample Booklet
HOW TO ORDER
P R I N
T
I N
G
Order No:
Ref. No. Gold (1) Blue (2) Yellow (3) Green (4) Cream (5) Pink (6) Grey (7) Red (8) As A4 Sheets
No. of Reams
B023
B024
B025
B026
B027
B027A
B028 B028, B029
& B030
are NOT
available in
A4 loose
sheets.
B029
B030
B006
B032
B033
B034
B035
B036
B037
B038 OVERSIZED A4 ONLY AVAILABLE WITH A BLUE NONE PERSONALISED COVER 32 SIDES (315mm x 215mm)
B031
BLANK PAGES
BLANK PAGES
9701
9702
9703
9704
9705
9706
9707
9708
9709
9710
9711
9712
9713
Ref. No.  Red (1) Green (2) Blue (3) Orange (4) Yellow (5) Buff (6)
Educational Printing Services Limited
Albion Mill, Water Street, Great Harwood, Blackburn BB6 7QR
Tel: (01254) 882080 Fax: (01254) 882010
E. & O. E.
E-mail: enquiries@eprint.co.uk
Website: www.eprint.co.uk
Reg. No. England 1196673
When completed please return to:
ORDER FORM FOR 9”X7” BOOKS
Name of School:
(BLOCK CAPITALS PLEASE)
Address:
Post Code:                                Ordered by:                                                                   Date:
All exercise books are supplied in packs of 25
Minimum quantity is 4 packs per reference/colour.
(Orders less than this will be increased to the minimum quantity to avoid delay in processing.)
                  Personalised Only                             Personalised Only                    Personalised Only
No. of sides required:   A = 32 sides   B = 48 sides   C = 64 sides    D = 80 sides
            £7.75 per pack            £9.25 per pack          £11.25 per pack          £13.25 per pack
PLEASE INDICATE for entire order of 9” x 7” Exercise Books
 Plain Covers  Blank Covers - not personalised
   (48 sides only)
 Personalised 20 packs or over -  free of charge
  19 packs or under - charge of £40.00
Carriage £6.25 per order for most UK Mainland areas. Other areas vary upon region.
For bespoke designs please ring for details.                                       FREE A4 Sample Booklet
HOW TO ORDER
BLANK PAGES
P R I N
T
I N
G
Order No: